
SINGLEWALL SLIPCASE, RIGHT
LOAD FOR 3 AMARAY

DVD Slipcase (3)

5.375 x 1.8125 x 7.5

23096

REFERENCE:

STYLE:

SIZE: DRAWN BY:

OPEN BLANK

MATERIAL

RULE LENGTH

NUMBER OF TRAY
TRAY POSITION

I-SBS-18

7.9844 x 19.3438

96.103

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET
STYLE OF POCKET

NUMBER OF PANELS

FRO
NT PANEL

G
LU

E AR
EA

1.79687 7.5 1.8125 7.48438 0.75

1.79687

0.78125

19.34375

7.98437

5.375


